
Selettiva NE Lovolo 85 Junior - Qualifiche 

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 64 LOMBARDO L. 1:57.277
Migliore

1 2:00.886 + 03.609 11:07:01.400

2 1:59.667 + 02.390 11:09:01.067

3 2:06.338 + 09.061 11:11:07.405

4 3:05.340 + 1:08.063 11:14:12.745

5 1:58.133 + 00.856 11:16:10.878

6 2:07.278 + 10.001 11:18:18.156

7 1:57.277 --------- 11:20:15.433

 Po. 2 - # 27 MANFREDOTTI P. + 01.141
Diff. Primo

1 3:03.895 + 1:05.477 11:08:10.826

2 3:20.643 + 1:22.225 11:11:31.469

3 2:00.185 + 01.767 11:13:31.654

4 1:58.418 --------- 11:15:30.072

5 2:08.432 + 10.014 11:17:38.504

6 1:59.704 + 01.286 11:19:38.208

 Po. 3 - # 122 GIOVANELLI M. + 01.277
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.913 + 02.359 11:07:06.032

2 3:20.722 + 1:22.168 11:10:26.754

3 1:58.554 --------- 11:12:25.308

4 1:59.131 + 00.577 11:14:24.439

5 3:21.450 + 1:22.896 11:17:45.889

6 1:58.848 + 00.294 11:19:44.737

 Po. 4 - # 205 FRAPPA R. + 01.514
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.921 + 00.130 11:06:50.173

2 2:11.993 + 13.202 11:09:02.166

3 1:58.791 --------- 11:11:00.957

4 3:14.771 + 1:15.980 11:14:15.728

5 1:59.011 + 00.220 11:16:14.739

6 1:59.830 + 01.039 11:18:14.569

7 2:17.029 + 18.238 11:20:31.598

 Po. 5 - # 77 GUARNATI S. + 04.401
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.930 + 09.252 11:07:14.917

2 2:03.644 + 01.966 11:09:18.561

3 3:21.922 + 1:20.244 11:12:40.483

4 2:01.678 --------- 11:14:42.161

5 3:27.515 + 1:25.837 11:18:09.676

6 2:02.728 + 01.050 11:20:12.404

 Po. 6 - # 8 GALLINARO G. + 05.878
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.411 + 02.256 11:07:21.043

2 4:17.470 + 2:14.315 11:11:38.513

3 2:04.686 + 01.531 11:13:43.199

4 2:03.155 --------- 11:15:46.354

5 2:03.712 + 00.557 11:17:50.066

 Po. 7 - # 63 VIZINTIN S. + 05.990
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.580 + 01.313 11:07:03.416

2 2:03.267 --------- 11:09:06.683

3 4:56.807 + 2:53.540 11:14:03.490

4 2:14.031 + 10.764 11:16:17.521

5 2:04.138 + 00.871 11:18:21.659

6 2:09.989 + 06.722 11:20:31.648

 Po. 8 - # 311 PIRONE A. + 06.820
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.421 + 00.324 11:07:22.655

2 2:05.493 + 01.396 11:09:28.148

3 3:41.530 + 1:37.433 11:13:09.678

4 2:04.097 --------- 11:15:13.775

5 2:18.607 + 14.510 11:17:32.382

6 2:06.356 + 02.259 11:19:38.738

 Po. 9 - # 6 POLI E. + 06.839
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.019 + 08.903 11:05:54.409

2 2:04.116 --------- 11:07:58.525

3 2:05.950 + 01.834 11:10:04.475

4 2:04.130 + 00.014 11:12:08.605

5 3:36.159 + 1:32.043 11:15:44.764

6 2:09.529 + 05.413 11:17:54.293

7 2:07.125 + 03.009 11:20:01.418

 Po. 10 - # 33 GREGGIO F. + 06.963
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.422 + 42.182 11:06:22.773

2 2:10.411 + 06.171 11:08:33.184

3 2:08.679 + 04.439 11:10:41.863

4 2:04.604 + 00.364 11:12:46.467

5 2:04.626 + 00.386 11:14:51.093

6 2:04.240 --------- 11:16:55.333

7 3:56.365 + 1:52.125 11:20:51.698

 Po. 11 - # 319 PASQUALE G. + 07.843
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.353 + 03.233 11:07:39.473

2 2:50.291 + 45.171 11:10:29.764

3 2:06.098 + 00.978 11:12:35.862

4 2:05.120 --------- 11:14:40.982

5 2:22.990 + 17.870 11:17:03.972

6 2:07.792 + 02.672 11:19:11.764

 Po. 12 - # 218 BOSCOSCURO A.+ 08.310
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.396 + 05.809 11:06:40.533

2 2:11.118 + 05.531 11:08:51.651

3 2:07.228 + 01.641 11:10:58.879

4 2:05.587 --------- 11:13:04.466

5 2:06.707 + 01.120 11:15:11.173

6 3:02.441 + 56.854 11:18:13.614

7 2:07.669 + 02.082 11:20:21.283

 Po. 13 - # 259 MASTROPIETRO M.+ 08.389
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.495 + 07.829 11:06:02.978

2 2:08.455 + 02.789 11:08:11.433

3 2:13.017 + 07.351 11:10:24.450

4 2:06.219 + 00.553 11:12:30.669

5 2:17.068 + 11.402 11:14:47.737

6 2:05.666 --------- 11:16:53.403

7 2:23.732 + 18.066 11:19:17.135

 Po. 14 - # 12 ANDRIOLLO G. + 10.080
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.522 + 02.165 11:05:39.584

2 2:10.317 + 02.960 11:07:49.901

3 2:20.535 + 13.178 11:10:10.436

4 2:07.473 + 00.116 11:12:17.909

5 2:09.446 + 02.089 11:14:27.355

6 2:10.658 + 03.301 11:16:38.013

7 2:07.357 --------- 11:18:45.370

 Po. 15 - # 158 FERRARI D. + 10.483
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.373 + 05.613 11:05:51.329

2 2:14.554 + 06.794 11:08:05.883

3 2:12.424 + 04.664 11:10:18.307

4 2:10.439 + 02.679 11:12:28.746

5 2:10.665 + 02.905 11:14:39.411

6 2:30.380 + 22.620 11:17:09.791

7 2:07.760 --------- 11:19:17.551

 Po. 16 - # 746 DAL SANTO A. + 10.759
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.751 + 05.715 11:05:43.093

2 2:10.862 + 02.826 11:07:53.955

3 2:10.231 + 02.195 11:10:04.186

4 3:09.218 + 1:01.182 11:13:13.404

5 2:08.036 --------- 11:15:21.440

6 2:12.081 + 04.045 11:17:33.521

7 2:10.746 + 02.710 11:19:44.267

 Po. 17 - # 10 CACCARO E. + 11.371
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.909 + 41.261 11:06:34.625

2 2:10.913 + 02.265 11:08:45.538

3 2:09.763 + 01.115 11:10:55.301

4 2:08.648 --------- 11:13:03.949

5 2:16.992 + 08.344 11:15:20.941

6 2:38.200 + 29.552 11:17:59.141

7 2:11.367 + 02.719 11:20:10.508

 Po. 18 - # 773 GAMPENRIEDER J.+ 11.704
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.071 + 05.090 11:05:57.662

2 2:11.887 + 02.906 11:08:09.549

3 2:10.485 + 01.504 11:10:20.034

4 4:06.131 + 1:57.150 11:14:26.165

5 2:12.822 + 03.841 11:16:38.987

6 2:08.981 --------- 11:18:47.968

 Po. 19 - # 161 CARLESSO C. + 13.470
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.542 + 02.795 11:06:01.582

2 3:25.832 + 1:15.085 11:09:27.414

3 2:10.747 --------- 11:11:38.161

4 2:14.196 + 03.449 11:13:52.357

5 2:14.836 + 04.089 11:16:07.193

6 3:01.731 + 50.984 11:19:08.924

Fastest lap: 1:57.277 
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Selettiva NE Lovolo 85 Junior - Qualifiche 

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 20 - # 101 CASAMENTI A. + 14.125
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.894 + 06.492 11:06:18.283

2 2:20.428 + 09.026 11:08:38.711

3 2:16.227 + 04.825 11:10:54.938

4 2:24.625 + 13.223 11:13:19.563

5 2:13.933 + 02.531 11:15:33.496

6 2:11.402 --------- 11:17:44.898

7 2:31.834 + 20.432 11:20:16.732

 Po. 21 - # 818 GONZO K. + 14.799
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.908 + 05.832 11:06:12.302

2 2:12.147 + 00.071 11:08:24.449

3 2:50.582 + 38.506 11:11:15.031

4 2:12.731 + 00.655 11:13:27.762

5 2:12.076 --------- 11:15:39.838

6 3:12.418 + 1:00.342 11:18:52.256

 Po. 22 - # 171 CHERMAZ S. + 15.528
Diff. Primo

1 3:38.171 + 1:25.366 11:07:39.321

2 2:16.842 + 04.037 11:09:56.163

3 2:14.902 + 02.097 11:12:11.065

4 2:14.055 + 01.250 11:14:25.120

5 2:16.214 + 03.409 11:16:41.334

6 2:12.805 --------- 11:18:54.139

 Po. 23 - # 184 SPITALERI M. + 17.528
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.393 + 04.588 11:06:14.634

2 2:15.929 + 01.124 11:08:30.563

3 2:18.593 + 03.788 11:10:49.156

4 3:09.907 + 55.102 11:13:59.063

5 2:14.805 --------- 11:16:13.868

6 5:45.519 + 3:30.714 11:21:59.387

 Po. 24 - # 103 BORGOGNONI G.+ 23.820
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.397 + 27.300 11:06:42.290

2 2:23.090 + 01.993 11:09:05.380

3 2:21.097 --------- 11:11:26.477

4 2:24.715 + 03.618 11:13:51.192

5 2:22.226 + 01.129 11:16:13.418

6 2:24.127 + 03.030 11:18:37.545

 Po. 25 - # 111 MEGLIOLI A. + 27.334
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.611 --------- 11:06:32.602

2 2:30.656 + 06.045 11:09:03.258

3 4:52.775 + 2:28.164 11:13:56.033

4 2:53.347 + 28.736 11:16:49.380

5 3:03.547 + 38.936 11:19:52.927

Fastest lap: 1:57.277 
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